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A-1 Private Investigations, LLC
POC: Roger Spearman 
8008 Carondelet, Ste. 107 
Clayton, Missouri 63105 
Phone: (314) 726-1717 

E-mail: roger@a-1pi.com 

ALL(n)1 Security Services, Inc.
POC: Mary Parker 
3915 Cascade Rd., Ste. 340
Atlanta, GA 30331
Phone: (404) 691-4915
Alutiiq, LLC
POC: Darrell Brewer

3909 Arctic Blvd., Ste. 400
Anchorage, AK 99503
Phone: (256) 489-9204
E-mail: kambrose@alutiiq.com
American Automation 
Building Solutions, Inc.

POC: Lisa R. Buckley
Western Office 
650 S. Cherry Ste. 1230

Denver, CO 80246

Eastern Office

6142 Hwy 98 
Panama City, FL 32404

Phone: (720) 529-0764
E-mail: lrbuckley@americasautomation.com 

American Eagle Protective Services (AEPS) Corp. 

POC: Daniel Walker
7700 Chevy Chase Dr.

Chase Park One, Ste. 230

Austin, Texas 78752

Phone: (512) 380-9700
E-mail: dwalker@aeps.us
American Guard Services, Inc.  
POC: Nicole Salisbury
1299 E. Artesia Blvd., Ste. 200
Carson, CA 90746
Phone: (310) 645-6200 
E-mail: marketing@americanguardservices.com
Bossetta & Alford Security Services, LLC
(B.A.S.S. Security, LLC)
POC: Michael J. Bossetta, Sr.
181 Old Holmesville Rd.
Tylertown, MS 39667
Phone: (601) 876-0056
E-mail: michbsr@yahoo.com
BobWorks LLC
POC: Chris Stuckey
2101 Clinton Ave. West, Ste. 502
Huntsville, AL 35805
Phone: (256) 682-2760
E-mail: chris@bobworksconsulting.com
Capital City Security, Inc.
POC: Dr. Edelia J. Carthan
4915 I-55 North, Ste. 207B
Jackson, MS 39206
Phone: (601) 366-4542
E-mail: edelia@capitalcitysecurity.com
CF Federal LLC 

POC: John H. Forehand
303 Clarence Tinker Dr. #107
San Antonio, TX 78226
Phone: (240) 461-5676
Championship Enterprises, Inc.
POC: Tiffany D. London
1520 Simmsville Rd., Ste. 500

Alabaster,  AL 35007

Phone: (205) 621-8415

E-mail: tlondon@champsinc.us
Chenega Operations Services, LLC 

POC: Barbara Doherty
726 East 9th St.
Anchorage, AK 99501
Phone: (703) 822-2896
E-mail: natalie.walker@chenega.com
Choctaw Ikhana, Inc.
POC: James Robinson
390 Industrial Dr.

Choctaw, MS 39350

Phone: (601) 663-7438

E-mail: jrobinson@choctawikhana.com
Coastal International Security, Inc. 

POC: Steve Morris
8198 Terminal Rd., Ste. 204
Lorton, VA 22079
Phone: (703) 339-0233
E-mail: smorris@coastal-security.com 
Comprehensive Security Services, Inc. 

POC: Basil A. Choudry
1250 Sutterville Rd., Ste. 150
Sacramento, CA 95822
Phone: (916) 732-2200
E-mail: contractadmin@comprehensivesecurity.net
Crescent Guardian, Inc. (CGI)
POC: Benjamin Wells
4640 S. Carrollton Ave., Ste. 100
New Orleans, LA 70119
Phone: (504) 483-7811
E-mail: bwells@CGIProtects.com
The Diamond Group

POC: Stuart Diamond
E-mail: sdiamond@thediamondgroup.com
Doyon Logistics Services, LLC 

POC: Joseph Nizolak
33810 Weyerhaeuser Way South, Ste. 100
Federal Way, WA 98001-9624
Phone: (757) 599-2542
E-mail: nizolakj@doyongovgrp.com
Dynamic Security Inc., Explosive Countermeasure International Inc., and TEC (JV)
Dynamic Security Inc.

POC: Jim Donnelly
1102 Woodward Ave.
Muscle Shoals, AL 35661
Phone: (256) 383-5798;
Explosive Countermeasure International Inc.

POC: Megan Kelley
3151 Winchester Rd.

Delaplane, VA 20144
Phone: (530) 364-9421;
TEC
POC: Travis Tucker
300 Meredith Ave 
Muscle Shoals, AL 35661
Phone: (256) 702-4686
Excelsior Defense, Inc. 

POC: Kristofor L. Halverson
2232 Central Ave.
Saint Petersburg, FL 33172
Phone: (727) 527-9600
E-mail: khalverson@excelsiordefense.com
Eyak Technology, LLC
POC: Mitch Brown
22980 Indian Creek Dr., Ste. 400

Dulles, VA 20166

And

4640 South Carrollton Ave., Ste. 200-134

New Orleans, LA 70119

Phone: (703) 481-0050 office


(504) 220-6399 office

E-mail: mitch.brown@eyaktek.com 
GuardianAirGroup, LLC 

POC: Michael Taylor
E-mail: michaelpbtaylor@aol.com
HBC Management Services, Inc.
POC: Pablo M. Crespo
841 Bishop St., Ste. 1160
Honolulu, HI 96813
Phone: (215) 922-0732
E-mail: pcrespo@hbcmanagement.com
Hernandez Consulting, LLC 

POC: Alex Hernandez
4303 S. Carrollton Ave.

New Orleans, LA 70119
Phone: (504) 305-8571

E-mail: alex@hernandezconsulting.com
Inter‐Con Security Systems, Inc.

POC: Neil Martau,
210 South De Lacey Ave.
Pasadena, CA 91105
Phone: (626) 535-2210
Email: nmartau@icsecurity.com
ISS ACTION
POC: Yehuda Newman Daphna
JFK Airport
Bldg. 151, Ste. 310A
Jamaica, NY 11430
Phone: (718) 656 0936
E-mail: ydaphna@issaction.com
L & R Security Services, Inc.
POC: Edward Robinson
3930 Old Gentilly Rd.
New Orleans, LA 70126
Phone: (504) 943-3191
E-mail: rcambrice@lrsecurity.com
Lightfoot International, LLC
POC: Curt Smith
Picayune, MS
Phone: (703) 625-2444 cell

E-mail: crsmith@lightfootintl.com
M.E.R.I.T., Investigative Services, Inc.
POC: Jose Rodriguez
211 Warren St., Ste. 218
Newark, NJ 07103
Phone: (800) 908-6257
E-mail:  jrodriguez@meritoperations.com
Millennium Security Services, LLC

POC: Michael E. Mizell
11175 Cicero Dr.
Alpharetta, GA 30022
Phone: (770) 740-9566

E-mail: michael.mizell@securitymss.com 

MVM, Inc.
POC: Paul Maltagliati
44620 Guilford Dr.
Ashburn, VA 20147
Phone: (571) 223-4541
E-mail: maltagliatip@mvminc.com
OMNIPLEX World Services Corporation, Inc. 
POC: Jenifer Watson, Proposal Coordinator
14840 Conference Center Dr.
Chantilly, VA 20151
Phone: (703) 652-3165
E-mail: jwatson@omniplex.com
Paragon Systems, Inc.
POC: Leslie Kaciban, Jr.
14160 Newbrook Dr.
Chantilly, VA  20151
Phone: (703) 263-7176
E-mail: lkaciban@parasys.com
Patriot Technologies, LLC
POC: Cynthia Pierce
4400 Leisure Time Dr.

Diamondhead, MS  39525

Phone: (228) 255-8660

Fax: 
(228) 255-8661

E-mail: cynthiap@patriot-technologies.com
Team PREEMINENT (JV)
Preeminent Protective Services, Inc.
POC: Lena Bell
1050 17th St., NW Ste. 600
Washington, DC 20036
Phone: (202) 496-1287;

Knight Protective Services, Inc.
POC: Macon Sims, Jr.
4200 Parliament Place

Lanham, MD 20706
Phone: (240) 898-2655
E-mail: lena@ppssvc.com
Professional Security Corporation
POC: William R. Bank
7165 US Highway 49
Hattiesburg, MS 39402
Phone: (601) 268-2722
Email: professional1@bellsouth.net
Scarborough Security Services, LLC 
POC: Winfred Scarborough
3414 Washington Ave., Ste. B
Gulfport, MS 39507
Phone: (228) 254-0435
E-mail:
 ycarborough@yahoo.com
SecureState
POC: Matthew Franko
Phone: (216) 927-8200
E-mail: mfranko@securestate.com
Securiguard, Inc.
POC: Patricia Marvil
6858 Old Dominion Dr.

McLean, VA  22101
Phone: (703) 821-6777
E-mail: 

cynthia.mandelson@securiguardinc.com
Security Consultants Group, Inc. 
POC: Marsha Langford
102 Mitchell Rd., Ste. 100
Oak Ridge, TN 37830
Phone: (865) 482-7440
E-mail: lhagan@scgincorp.com 

Security Management Innovations, Inc. 
POC: David Baquerizo
7200 N.W. 19th St., Ste. 305
Miami, FL 33126
Phone: (305) 406-2225
E-mail: dbaquerizo@smisecurity.net
Security Walls, LLC
POC: Roscoe T. Mack
Phone: (865) 546-2597

E-mail: rmack@securitywalls.net
Systems Integration/Modeling & Simulation, Inc. (SIM&S)

POC: Eugene London
400 Southwest Atlantic St.
Tullahoma, TN 37388-4409
Phone: (931) 461-8800
E-mail: elondon@sim-s.com
Superior Security and Investigations of Shawnee Inc.
POC: Louis Maltos
806 West Ayre St.
Shawnee, OK 74801
Phone: 405-275-9072

E-mail: lmaltos@superiorsecurityusa.com  
Synergy Solutions, Inc.
POC: Thu-Anh L. Nelson
Phone: (865) 813-4141
E-mail: gigi.nelson@ssi-synergy.com
Top Notch Security, Inc.
POC: Alfred Washington
2504 Mt. Moriah Rd. Ste. 304

Memphis, TN 38115

Phone: (901) 547-1144
E-mail: alfred@topnotchsecurityinc.com
Transportation Security 
Support Services, LLC

POC: Edward Harris 
7611 Little River Turnpike

East Wing, Suite 500
Annandale, VA 22003
Phone: (703) 462-9511
E-mail: eharris@dpmsllc.com
VendTech Enterprise
POC: Darrius L. Wright
260 N. Rock Rd., Ste. 218
Wichita, KS 67206-2265
Phone: (316) 689-6850
E-mail: dwright@vendtechenteprise.com
Vinson Guard Service, Inc.
POC: Maria Vinson Landry
955 Howard Ave.
New Orleans, LA 70113
Phone: (504) 529-2260
E-mail: mlandry@vinsonguard.com
Wackenhut Services, Inc.
POC: Michael W. Goodwin
7121 Fairway Dr., Ste. 301
Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418
Phone: (561) 472-3682
E-mail: mgoodwin@wsihq.com
The Whitestone Group, Inc.
POC: John D. Clark, Sr.

4100 Regent St., Ste. C
Columbus, OH 43219

Phone: (614) 501-7007
E-mail: jclark@whitestonegroup.us
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